	FORM I-10
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[bookmark: _GoBack]Following is the distribution policy of car stickers, allocated as per your respective space category. The sticker(s) shell be provided to the authorized person of your company from the exhibition desk at expo center. 

	EXHIBITOR 
	PARKING STICKERS
	QTY.

	CATEGORY
	TYPE
	SIZE Sqm
	RED
	GREEN
	BLUE
	TOTAL

	SHELL SPACE
	 
	 
	0
	0
	2
	2

	BARE SPACE
	A
	24-36
	0
	1
	2
	3

	
	B
	42-60
	0
	2
	4
	6

	
	C
	72-100
	1
	3
	6
	10

	
	D
	100-Above
	2
	6
	8
	16



















	“To Be Submitted By   30 September , 2016”

	Company Name:
	Hall No.

	Address:
	Stand No.

	Country:
	Zip Code:
	

	Tel:
	Fax:
	

	E-mail:
	

	Contact Person:
	

	Title:
	Cell:
	Co. Seal & Signature

	NOTE : It is absolutely essential that all exhibitor and their personnel requiring access to the exhibition site, fill in this Order Form specifying the following:
We have appointed the following persons of our company to attend or visit our stall / Ideas 2016 : 

	No.
	Name
	Designation
	Nationality
	Car Registration Number & Make

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	Note: Use additional sheets if required.

Remarks:
-   (CNIC copy & one passport size photograph of each person’s car driver must accompany this Form with person’s name, CNIC number and company name clearly marked on the reverse side of each photo).
-   Order Forms received without photograph or incomplete information will not be processed.
-   Car Stickers (Access Permit) will be ready for collection from 18 November 2016 from Show Management office at site.


	For Event Manager (Badar Expo Solutions)
	For Exhibitor

	Name:
	Company Name:

	Title:
	Personnel:
	Title:

	Date:
	Date:

	Signature:
	Signature:

	Contact Badar Expo Solutions
bungalow # C- 175, Block -9, Gulshan-e-Iqbal, Near Aziz Bhatti Park, Karachi, Pakistan
Tel: +92-21-34821160, +92-21- 34821159, Fax: +92-21-34821179
URL: www.badarexpo.com, E-mail: services@badarexpo.com
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